PT10SR-2511Pressure Transmitter（V2.0）
- 1 -
PT10SR-2511 Pressure Transmitter
Features
 Range: 0kPa~700kPa…100MPa
 Integrated stainless steel construction, full-sealed
 Micro-fused technology, heat-resistant, anti-shock
 Compact structure and cost-efficient

PT10SR-2511Pressure Transmitter（V2.0）
- 3 -
Ordering Guide
PT10SR-2511 Pressure Transmitter
Range 0kPa~700kPa…100MPa
[0~X]kPa or MPa X: Actual measured range
Code Output signal
E 4mA~20mA DC
K 0.5V~4.5V DC
Code Others
B1 4-pin Plug ( Mini Hirschmann)
B2 Cable
B4 4-pin Plug (M12×1)
B5 Packard Plug
C1 M20X1.5 Male
C2 G1/4 Male
C3 G1/2 Male
C6 NPT1/4 Male
C16 G3/8 Male
PT10SR-2511 [0~1.6]MPa E B1C1 Whole Specs
Notes